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CLAS Standard #:  

 
CLAS Name/Theme: 
 

 

Proposed Strategy: 
 

 

 
List 5-7 major activities which will be required to accomplish this strategy:  

What Who When 
1.  

 
  

2.  
 

  

3.  
 

  

4.  
 

  

5.   
 

  

6.  
 

  

7.  
 

  

 
How many calendar quarters will it take to complete this strategy?  
Resources needed (Staff/$$):   
Group Members: 
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